Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Reliance Big Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18-08-2023; Li

reg|strat|0n num

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

%t of Cred|t0rs as on: 04-04-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Rohit Ramesh Mehra; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

4837196303

4837196303

48.34

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

5163323636

5162595615

51.59

728021

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

127280713

0.00

127280713

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

8084656

6666826

0.07

1417830

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

187861

10136073169

187861

10006646605

0.00

129426564

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/19213
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-05-27 20:06:37-b5b7737a00f52e89a3ccf43651a86936.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-05-27 20:06:37-621029ae70c2dfdd6c202d60cdf96b53.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-05-27 20:06:37-36d53571b5a97387bc2c3d0d72a8a04b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-05-27-200637-2hv38-a7c74ed356794ef100fdbddd2371df49.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-05-27 20:06:37-27c56dcbecab0046f8f9aef3b3577acb.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-05-27 20:06:37-eb626c94531ec554f93b2b78a77c8b1b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-05-27 20:06:37-994d837f6aed43e2f2996d93a120fc93.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-05-27 20:06:37-21e378297fddc95b28ea7145ea4d2308.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-05-27 20:06:37-2f4e25cbcacc374cc4bd32eca2d59fb9.pdf
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