	·				nere for previous Lis					
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexur
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00				<u>Annexure 1</u>
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00				Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	4837196303	1	4837196303	48.34				Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	5163323636	3	5162595615	51.59		728021		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00				<u>Annexure 5</u>
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00				<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	127280713	0	0	0.00		127280713		<u>Annexure 7</u>
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	2	8084656	2	6666826	0.07		1417830		<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	187861	1	187861	0.00				<u>Annexure 9</u>
Total		8	10136073169	7	10006646605	100.00		129426564	0	